Details of Members for "Expert Help Desk for Bank Audit" by Pune Branch of WIRC of ICAI

.No. Expert Speaker Name Mobile No. E-mail ID

1 |CA. Sunil Rajpurohit 9960607660 |casunilrajpurohit@gmail.com

2 |CA. Anshuman Jajodia 9827107281 | jajodia.anshuman@gmail.com
3 |CA. Sunil Kothare 9820052246 |kothare_sunil@yahoo.co.in

4 |CA. Anand B Chandak 9850154466 |anandbchandak@rediffmail.com
5 |CA. Ritesh Kumar Gupta 9691411745 | riteshgupta013@gmail.com

6 |CA. Ajit P Ranade 9422400085 |apranade@apr.net.in

7 |CA. Mithun M Kotecha 9323268877 [camithunk@gmail.com

8 |CA. Ruta Chitale 8390610136 |rutachitale@rediffmail.com

9 |CA. Tanajirao Jadhav 9822431234 jadhavcompany@gmail.com

10 |CA. Shashank Patki 7767810349 [shashank.patki@rediffmail.com
11 |CA. Satish Shrikisan Mundada [ 9689896044 |camundadass@gmail.com

12 |CA. Bankat Lahoti 9422003058 |calahotikasat@gmail.com

13 |[CA.Veena VH 9742319791 | veena@snha.in

14 |CA. Shekhar Sane 9823091364 |shekhar@cashekharsane.com




